
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

p.o. box 798

Elm Grove, WI 53122

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

6835 Richmond Road #14

Glenwillow, OH 44139

12383 234th St.

Cold Spring, MN, MN 56320

Jackie Troia jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.com

Robert Clary

(877) 737-6482

(440) 945-6411rclary@criticalpathconsultants.netCritical Path Consultants LLC

(608) 497-1403

Amy Harper

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(262) 789-6944

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

American Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.com

Ed Engler

Heath Erdman heath@allwaysinc.comallways contractors inc.

cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk

Contract 7408

Jeffrey Reiter jeffrey.reiter@custombuildersmn.comCustom Builders Inc. (320) 250-0108

Thomas Berg

Dan Makovec

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Craig Morris
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N7627 County Road WH

Fond du Lac, WI 54937

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, WI 53713

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2150 se hwy 101

Lincoln City , OR 97367

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

9204 Packer Drive

Wausau, WI 54401

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

4619 14th Ave SW

Seattle, WA 98106

285 N Benson Ave.

Upland, CA 91786

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

welch@countyofdane.comDane County Solid Waste (608) 267-8815

Paul Thome paul@thomeelectric.comD.E. Thome Electric (920) 923-2568

Laura Haessig laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

John Welch

(262) 691-8890

Wendy 
Pritchard

Ryan Portman ryan.portman@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering, Inc.

scott.langum@draxwireless.com

Trisha Hallman

scott langumDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Mike Hackel mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

matt fluegge matt@grindline.com

mark@hardcoreskateparks.comHardcore Skateparks Mark Mendoza (909) 210-6276

HD Supply WW (608) 834-1311

(608) 222-9406

Brian Valley

Truie Brobston truie.brobston@hdsupply.com

Danyel Scott danyel@fastmail.fmDreamland Skateparks LLC (503) 577-9277

Rebecca Taylor beckit@graphichouseinc.comGraphic House Inc.

Electric 1 (608) 742-2222wpritchard@elec1.com

Grindline Skateparks, Inc. (206) 932-6414

(715) 842-0402

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612
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5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Joe Hockberger jhockber@michels.usMi-Con (920) 583-3132

(608) 271-4800

(608) 244-3554

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(262) 968-4090

(608) 271-4800Joseph Biddick

Joe Daniels Construction

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Scott 
Burmeister

(608) 222-8622 x1452

Mark 
Wertzberger

joedaniels@danielsco.com

sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

nate amble

Trish Lowry

Marci Jungbluth marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co.

Katie Link klink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, Inc.

Kurt Femrite

(920) 348-5100

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

mwertzbe@michels.usMi-Con (920) 539-4035

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700
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1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

2107 Stewart Rd

Muscatine , IA 52761

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

9390 Gateway Drive, Suite 102

Reno, NV 89521

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Mary Smith

bid.center@musco.comMusco Sports Lighting (800) 756-1205

Charles 
Kaufman chris@publicrestroomcompany.comPublic Restroom Company (888) 888-2060

Travis 
Nachreiner

Pete Rustad prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(262) 781-7382

Greg Smidt

(608) 222-3456

craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Eric Schulz eschulz@rpcattell.com

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

James Sponem jsponem@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Craig Glinski

Sue Schneider

Northway Fence Inc.

(920) 969-7000

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 222-3180

(262) 521-0029

(608) 255-9223

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

nfiest@hotmail.com

(608) 222-3180

Poblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.
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PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2205 Bell Ave

Des Moines, IA 50321

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2445 A S 170th Street

New Berlin, WI 53146

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

50 Dawn Lane

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

53 Winter Harbor rd

Kennebunkport, ME 04046

13201 W. Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(262) 781-9210

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Daryl Willing

Ryan Bendixen

wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric

mike@yahara.com

Investigations@Verizon.comVerizon Business

(608) 849-4162

John 
Czerepinski (608) 836-1071 x221

(949) 510-1515

Bill 
Pulvermacher

William Kahl

Wally Hollyday wally@skatedesign.comWally Hollyday Skateparks

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

michael 
udelhofenYahara Materials

sandy noble sandy@whoskates.comWho Skates Inc. (207) 229-9272

Dean Boyers

(608) 493-4149

John@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Todd Gray todd.gray@stetsons.comStetsons Building Products

Brad 
Scharfenorth

Casey 
McMullen caseym@titanbuildingcompany.comTitan Building Company (262) 754-3838 x107

slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc.

(972) 729-6322

Mark Herrling

(515) 309-0421

brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202
Rachel Baka rachel.baka@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
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